

2024-2025 Sponsor Agreement Form

The undersigned hereby authorizes the First Coast Wind Symphony, Inc. of Jacksonville, Florida, in consideration of a donation to their 2024-2025 concert season, to reserve space in their published program of sponsors, with complimentary distribution of the program at each concert performance.

- O CORPORATE SPONSOR (Special Event) \$1,000
- O CONCERT SPONSOR (Full Page Ad) \$500
- O PROGRAM SPONSOR (Business Card Ad) \$100

Patron listing

Our program will prominently display the names of those individuals and corporations who have so kindly supported us in the the following categories:

\$10-\$49 PIANO

- \$50-\$99 MEZZO PIANO
- \$100-\$249 MEZZO FORTE
- \$250-\$499 FORTE
- \$500-\$999 FORTISSIMO
- \$1,000 and up SFORZANDO

NAME

Individual or coporate name to be listed in program

Contact information NAME COMPANY If applicable ADDRESS CITY STATE & ZIP

EMAIL

FAX

FCWS CONTACT

Symphony member contact name

SPONSOR

Signature

Date

Would you like a receipt?

YES NO

Please print and return this form with check (payable to First Coast Wind Symphony), either to your FCWS member contact, or mail them to this address:

First Coast Wind Symphony 3842 Musket Trail Jacksonville, FL 32277

Be sure to include your Ad content or print ready file if possible.

For more information, email sponsor@fcwinds.org

To be included in this season's program, please make a contribution by **Oct. 1, 2024.**

Thanks for your support of the First Coast Wind Symphony!

The First Coast Wind Symphony is a tax-exempt organization under Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code. It is registered with the Consumer Affairs Division, City of Jacksonville as required by Chapter 694 of the Ordinance Code, Reg. No. 2003-688. A copy of the official registration (Reg. No. CH15370) and financial information may be obtained from the Florida Division of Consumer Services by calling toll free 1-800-435-7352 within the State. Registration does not imply endorsement, approval, or recommendation by the State or City for public solicitation of contributions. All local performances are presented without admission charge; however, tax deductible donations are gratefully accepted. 100% OF YOUR CONTRIBUTION DIRECTLY BENEFITS THE FIRST COAST WIND SYMPHONY. For more information, visit our website at http://www.fcwinds.org.